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OUR FEATURES THIS WEEK!!

HOME & SHOP - $211,900

You'll be surprised at the size of this home on almost
1/3 acre in Cedar Valley near Hillsburgh. There are 5
bedrooms, nice kitchen with pine floors and completely
finished basement. The new insulated workshop is 32" x
24" with hydro. 14’ ceiling & 12’ x 12' door. For an
appointment call today.

NOHIHHE KILGOUR?* sales Rep.

YOUR OWN PRIVATE EDEN $599.900

Fabulous 2 home country property - minutes from
town. Hidden in the forest with two ponds, 3+BR main
nome features Barzotti kitchen, ceramic tiled floors,
magnificent views from DR and sep LR; huge MBR
with 4 dormers, walkout fin. basement with in-law pot;
2nd home has large formal LR, eat-in kitchen + 3BR,
ceramic floors and privacy all on 6.82 ac.

JAN McKEOWN* sales Rep.
877-5211

BRIAR
1200 SQ. FT.
1 Very nice three
tbedroom
jtownhouse
finished top to

basement rec
room with
walkout to rear
yard area -
master has walk-
in closet and full
ensuite - eat-in
kitchen. Asking
$167,900. Call
Doug Meal*.

DOUG MEAL* sales Rep.
877-5211

www.remax-bluesprings-on.com

ATTENTION:

BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS

44 estate lots available,
Hillsburgh, ready for subdivision
registration. Yes, you can build
this year, don’t miss our on this
great market. Priced at
$1,375,000 with very low
development charges.

GREG PANKE* sales Rep.
377-521 1
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GORGEOUS HOME WITH GAHAGEISHOP

This 16 year old brick 4 bedroom home located on a
large lot with a 24 x 24 garage/shop is gorgeous.
Features include w/o from FR to deck & treed
backyard, pine doors & trim, oak stairs & railings,
finished rec room with a woodburning stove.
Garage/workshop has its own hydro. C/A, C/Vac etc.
priced at $189,900.

DAVE KFIAUSE Sales Rep.

GLEN 1‘d‘«"lLLh!'-IlI'q.\‘IS» CUSTOM SPANISH HETHEAT
Very unique custom spanish hacienda in Glen Williams on a
.68 acre private lot at the end of a cul-de-sac. 3 bdrm, 2
baths, 2 balconies, 4 walkouts, nicely landscaped. $$$ in
upgrades, 2 furnaces, 220 service, extra long single car
garage, circular drive, was a 2 family home (easily converted
back), central iron gated courtyard with fountain. This is a
must see!ll $329,900.

RYCHARD McKEOWN* sales Rep.
377-521 1
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HGT' NEW' HOTI NEW' HOT' NEW'
Super five level backsplit overlooking park. Huge bright
eat-in kitchen with updates, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms,
family . room, basement and garage. Beautiful
landscaped yard and shed. Shows great. Call quickly.

JENNIE STANHOPE?* sales Rep.
519-856-4348

FOUR BEDROOM, FOUR LEVEL SIDESPLIT
In good location close to school and recreation centre.
Walk to town. Fully fenced backyard. Come and see
this special home with Bob Oliver*,
www.boboliver.com

BOB OLIVER* sales Rep.

E)(CLUSWE LISTING
Halton Hills: ~ 1 Acre with ~ 335'x 70’ garage and
workshop with heat & hydro. West of Acton at
Crewson's Corners. Backs & sides onto conservation &
has a creek across the rear corner. $249,000.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sales Aep.
877-5211

NEW'PRI‘CE
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| MLS#AK7505

VILLAGE COMMERCIAL $209,900
Approx. 3000 sq. ft. historic building overlooking
the Credit River. This former restaurant could be 2
units of quaint upscale shops.

HEATHER SCOTLAND** Associate Broker
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

=NEW PRICE=

. COUNTRY - BUT NOT _
Gorgeous 3 bdrm bungalow with main floor family
room, study, laundry, formal LR and DR, ’large eat-in
kKitchen with lots of oak cabinetry, 3 woodburning
fireplaces, MBR with 5 pc. ensuite (sep shower and
jacuzzi tub), walkout to deck and private backyard,

walkout to oversize double car garage. 125'x311’ lot.
$399,900.

BILL McKEOWN™* Associate Broker
877-5211

YOU COMPLETE THE WORK

This 100 yr old brick/cedar-sided home sits on a 138 ft. deep lot.
Much of the renovation work has been done including some new
windows. Totally renovated country kitchen w/oak cupboards. New
gas fireplace in living room, new 3 pc bath on main and 3 pc bath
on upper. Roof & sheathing 10 yrs old, aluminum redone, siding
(cedar) and brick redone and most electrical. An excellent starter
home for the handyman.

ALAN McPHEDRAN* sales Rep.
919-856-4348

1-888-656-4348
KING OF THE NET

It's easy to start your search for your DREAM HCII.! the web.
Just point and click your mouse to find your DREAM HOME.
RealEstatelnGeorgetown.com

“The Best Way To Find Your Next Home”
NORM IBAGET Sales Rep.

877-5211 <X

GREAT HOME FOR THE GROWING FAMILY
2200 sq. ft. of space and 5 bedrooms. Situated in the
Village of Rockwood on a great residential street.
Quiet area with parkland and conservation areas
close by.

TIM ROWLAND* sales Rep.

919-856-4348
1-888-656-4348

email: trowland@trebnet.com
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BINGO!
You'll be the winner in this 3+1 bedroom home in
the charming village of Rockwood. Features
Include spacious rooms, brick FP, 4 baths,
hardwood & ceramic floors, CAC, CVAC, large
fenced lot, double car garage & much more.

CAROL OR TONY WALRAVEN* sales Rep.
877-5211




